GRADUATORIA "VENTE A ESPANA" SULLA BASE DEI CRITERI VALUTATIVI

COGNOME

1 BEVACQUA
2 MAUCERI

3 FERRA

4 RECUPERO
5 GENTILE

6 DI MAURO
7 ZAPPALA'

8 GERACI

9 ELARJIOUI
10 DONZELLA
11 ZUCCARELLO
12 BONAFIGLIA
13 VIRGILLITO
14 GUFFRIDA
15 PISTONE
16 CORICA
17 PRIVITERA
18 TRINGALE
19 TRICOMI

Nome

Irene

Placido Alessio
Silvia

Manuel Alfio
Giorgia

Simona Roberta
Sebastiano Christian
Erika

Safia

Teresa Maria Pia
Aurora

Katrim

Maria Grazia Deborah
Jiaire

Fabiola Maria

Erika

Antonio Roberto
Alberto Vito

Daria

CRITERIO 1
PON Punteggio
Ore Frequenza
(riportato in
10/10)

9,333
8,667
9,333
10,000
10,000
8,667
10,000
9,333
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
8,667
9,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
8,667

CRITERIO 2

Voto conseguito
Certificazione
DELE (riportato in Spagnola

10/10)

8,959
9,521
8,739
8,844
8,760
8,991
6,833
7,584
7,480
8,125
7,572
7,500
7,000
8,229
7,676
6,812
7,135
7,593
7,146

CRITERIO 3

Voto Scrutino

finale Lingua
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CRITERIO 4

Media

Scrutinio

finale

9,33
9,33
9,17
9,33
8,50
8,50
8,33
9,17
8,17
7,42
7,75
7,58
7,50
7,33
7,50
8,17
7,67
7,17
7,50

TOTALE

37,622
37,518
37,242
37,174
36,260
35,158
34,163
34,087
33,650
33,545
33,322
33,080
32,500
32,226
32,176
31,982
31,805
31,763
31,313

Ore
PON

28
26
28

30
26
30
28
30
30
30
30
30
26
27
30
30
30
26

Voto
DELE

89,59
95,21
87,39
88,44
87,60
89,91
68,33
75,84
74,80
81,25
75,72
75,00
70,00
82,29
76,76
68,12
71,35
75,93
71,46



